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Page 3 Egyptian Pyramid Sampler

Pattern Name: Egyptian Pyramid Sampler

Fabric: Aida 14,

pesok

140w X 110h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

25.40w X 19.96h cm

Number Color

O (] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] D] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
O X 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] [P] 2 DMC
[ | H 2 DMC
B X 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
0 = 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
L] 2 DMC
0 L4 2 DMC
[ 52 2 DMC
O (=] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

351
353
402
422
471
472
611
612
613
677
817
826
844
926
927
3046
3047
3347
3362
3752
3756
3776
3815
5282
White

Coral

Peach

Mahogany-VY LT
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Drab Brown

Drab Brown-LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
0ld Gold-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK
Blue-MD

Beaver Brown-UL DK
Gray Green-MD

Gray Green-LT
Yellow Beige-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Yellow Green-MD
Pine Green-DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Mahogany-LT
Celadon Green-DK
Metallic thread
White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

O ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] D] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | =] 2 DMC
B X 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O] 2 DMC
B ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O] 2 DMC
O (=] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

351
353
422
613
817
826
844
927
3046
3047
3347
3752
3756
5282

Coral

Peach

Hazelnut Brown-LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK
Blue-MD

Beaver Brown-UL DK
Gray Green-LT
Yellow Beige-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Yellow Green-MD
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Metallic thread

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
R — 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
n — 1 DMC 826 Blue—-MD
n— 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
Beads Used:
Symbol Type Number Color
B L3 MH GS Bead 00165 Christmas Red
Ol V4 MH GS Bead 00168 Sapphire

[] Y MH GS Bead 02019

Crystal Honey
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Usage Summary

HuTey Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm
Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[0 pmMC 351 37 0 40 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 353 118 0 36 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 402 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 422 151 0 6 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pmMC 471 394 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 472 157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 611 47 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0 pmMC 612 258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 613 550 0 6 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]pMC 677 818 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 817 87 0 157 0 1.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 826 56 0 172 0 1.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 844 889 0 423 0 350.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 926 333 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 927 882 0 13 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 3046 1221 0 335 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 3047 928 0 21 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 3347 387 0 5 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 3362 122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pMC 3752 682 0 48 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3756 561 0 71 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 3776 106 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl pMC 3815 80 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pmMC 5282 148 0 213 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC White 1401 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B MH GS Bead 00165 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 84 0.000
[JMH GS Bead 00168 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 84 0.000
[JMH GS Bead 02019 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 112 0.000



